B AR

JADE

All prices expressed in thousands of Vietnamese Dong.
Alcoholic beverages are subject to five percent taxable ser- Gid dwoe n:“h bing "%hi“ Déng Vigt Nam. D5 uén% c6 con
vice charge and ten percent value-added tax. Non-alcoholic chua bao gdm ndm phan trém phi phuc vy, mudi phan trim
beverages are subject to five percent taxable service charge th“é gid tri gia ting. DS uéng k%’ang cdn Ch’“‘a bao gbm nim
and eight percent value-added tax. phan tram phi phuc vu, tdm phan trim thué gi4 tri gia ting.




GEMSTONE COCKTAILS
®

370




AMETHYST

Sous-Vide Pear & Butterfly Pea
Infused London Dry Gin
Mancino Secco Ambrato Vermouth

Giffard Vanille De Madagascar Liqueur

AVENTURINE

Bacardi Reserva Ocho Rare Gold Rum
Giffard Caribbean Pineapple Liqueur
Grilled Pineapple & Spices Cordial

Foamee Vegan Foam

CITRINE

G.E. Massenez Poire Williams Eau de Vie
Raisin & Pear Purée
Citric Acid Solution
Homemade Champagne Syrup

Foamee Vegan Foam




SPINEL

Bulleit Bourbon Frontier Whiskey
D.O.M Bénédictine Herbal Liqueur
Strawberry Infused Aperol Bitter
Herbal Smoke

EMERALD

Apricot Infused Ketel One Vodka
Frangelico Hazelnut Liqueur
Limoncello Lemon Liqueur
Pistachio Paste
Giffard Green Mint Syrup

GARNET

Chamomile Infused Lady Trieu
Dalat Flowerbomb Gin
Quinta do Noval Fine White Port
Aperol Bitter




CARNELIAN

Cream-Washed Ballantine’s 12 Years Old
Chambord Raspberry Liqueur

AQUAMARINE

Pomelo Peel Infused Don Julio Blanco Tequila
Giffard Ginger of the Indies Liqueur
Pink Pomelo Juice
Homemade Champagne Syrup

San Pellegrino Aranciata Rossa

HELIODOR

Ketel One Vodka
Mango Infused Kagatobi Junmai Organic Sake
Giffard Créme de Fruit de la Passion Liqueur
Citric Acid Solution

Passion Fruit Juice




GEMSTONE MOCKTAILS

®
190




TOURMALINE
®

Sugar Cane Juice
Apple Juice
Orgeat Syrup

Lemon Juice

TOPAZ
®

Aloe Vera Juice
Cranberry Juice
Lime Juice

Mint & Lime Syrup




AMBER

LAPIS LAZULI
O] O]
Pink Guava Cordial Mango Purée
Agave Honey Lychee Purée
Lemon Juice

Saline Solution

Orange & Pepper Syrup




WINE & CHAMPAGNE

®




CHAMPAGNE

Brut Blanc de Blancs Grand Cru
Maison Billecart-Salmon, Champagne, France
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Pinot Meunier
650

Brut Rosé
Maison Billecart-Salmon, Champagne, France
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Pinot Meunier
650




WHITE WINE ROSE WINE RED WINE

2021 Petit Chablis Vibrant 2021 Clarendelle Bordeaux Rosé 2018 Aurore de Dauzac
La Chablisienne, Chablis, France Domaine Clarence Dillon, Bordeaux, France Chateau Dauzac, Margaux, France
Chardonnay Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot
380 320 440
2016 Cote du Rhéne Villages Laudun 2016 Cote du Rhéne Villages Plan-de-Dieu
Ferraton Pére & Fils, Rhone Valley, France Ferraton Pére & Fils, Rhéne Valley, France
Viognier, Roussanne, White Grenache, Clairette Grenache, Syrah and Mourvedre
320 320
2020 Alsace Complantation 2016 Combe aux Jacques Beaujolais-Villages
Domaine Marcel Deiss, Alsace, France Maison Louis Jadot, Beaujolais, France
Riesling, Pinot Blanc, Sylvaner Gamay

320 320




SPIRITS

®




BOTANICAL

Monkey 47 Gin

Le Gin de Christian Drouin
Kinobi Kyoto Dry Gin
Hendrick's Gin

Saigon Baigur Gin
Tanqueray No. Ten Gin
Song Cai Dry Gin

The Botanist Islay Dry Gin

580
450
380
380
350
320
350
350

GRAIN

Belvedere Vodka
Ciroc Premium Vodka
Suntory Haku Vodka
Grey Goose Vodka

350
350
300
300

SUGARCANE

Zacapa[ 23 Sistema Solera Rum
Appleton Estate 12 Years Old Rum
Flor de Cana 12 Years Old Rum
Kraken Dark Spiced Rum

Bacardi Reserva Ocho Rum

All spirits are served with a complimentary mixer of your choice.

T4t c rwou manh s& dwoc phuc vu ciing nwée ngot midn phi.

380
350
300
250
280




AGAVE DISTILLED FORTIFIED

Don Julio Blanco Tequila 350 Remy Martin X.O. Cognac 680 Ramos Pinto Collector Port 250
Patrén Afiejo 350 Hennessy V.S.O.P. Cognac 320 Quinta do Noval Extra Dry White Port 250
Hennessy V.S. Cognac 200
Chiteau Larressingle 1968 Armagnac 1,150
Chateau de Laubade V.S.O.P. Armagnac 350
Chiteau du Breuil 15 Ans Calvados 450

G.E. Massenez Poire Williams Eau de Vie 350

All spirits are served with a complimentary mixer of your choice.

T4t c rwou manh s& dwoc phuc vu ciing nwée ngot midn phi.




WHISKY & WHISKEY

®




SCOTCH BLENDED

Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Monkey Shoulder

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Ballantine’s 12 Years Old

650
380
220
220

SCOTCH SPEYSIDE

The Macallan Rare Cask

The Macallan Edition N° 6

The Macallan Triple Cask 15 Years
The Macallan Triple Cask 12 Years
The Balvenie Caribbean Cask 14 Years
The Balvenie Double Wood 12 Years
Glenfiddich 18 Years

T4t c rwou manh s& dwoc phuc vu ciing nwée ngot midn phi.

1,650
900
750
380
590
400
520

SCOTCH ISLAY

Lagavulin 16 Years

Bruichladdich The Classic Laddie
Bruichladdich Port Charlotte 10 Years
Ardbeg 10 Year Old Viking Scars
Laphroaig Quarter Cask

Talisker 10 Year Old

All spirits are served with a complimentary mixer of your choice.

600
350
350
350
400
350




SCOTCH LOWLANDS

Auchentoshan 12 Years

300

SCOTCH HIGHLANDS

Highland Park 18 Years
Highland Park 12 Years

1,200
450

IRISH

Bushmills 12 Years
Bushmills Single Malt 10 Years
Bushmills Original

All spirits are served with a complimentary mixer of your choice.

T4t c rwou manh s& dwoc phuc vu ciing nwée ngot midn phi.

360
280
220




AMERICAN FRENCH JAPANESE

Bulleit 95 Rye 220 Alfred Giraud Heritage Malt 890 The Kurayoshi 18 Years
Bulleit Bourbon Frontier 220 Bellevoye Rouge Finition Grand Cru 550 Nishijin Ori Murasaki-Obi
Bellevoye Blanc Finition Sauternes 450 Nishijin Ori Aka-Obi
Bellevoye Bleu Finition Grain Fin 390 The Tottori Blended
The Chita Single Grain

All spirits are served with a complimentary mixer of your choice.

T4t c rwou manh s& dwoc phuc vu ciing nwée ngot midn phi.

1,700
560
420
420
260




WATER & SOFTS

®




MINERAL WATER

Acqua Panna Still 750ml
San Pellegrino Sparkling 750ml

220
220

SOFTS

Coca-Cola Original Taste

Coca-Cola Zero Sugar

Sprite

The London Essence Mixers

Ginger Ale, Ginger Beer, Indian Tonic Water,
Grapefruit & Rosemary Tonic Water,
Elderflower Tonic Water

160
160
160
160




SMALL BITES

®




GRILLED BABY CORN

®

Bép Non Nwéng Than Cai
Yuzu Kosho Aioli - Bonito — Chives
S6t V4 Chanh Nhat Mai - C4 Ngir Bao - He Tam
290

MARINATED CHERRY TOMATOES

®

Ca Chua Ngam Gia Vi Dic Biét
Honey Balsamic - Nori — Créme Fraiche
Giim Balsamic Vi Mat Ong — Rong Bién — Kem Chua Phap
290

®
Tring Ga Nhat Muéi Miso — Sét Romesco — Muéi Xéng Khéi
290

POTATO CROQUETTE
®

290

CRISPY RICE

®

Co'm Sushi Chién Gion
Quail Egg - Shiso - Taberu Rayu
Tring Cit Chién — Tfa Té — Sa Té Kiéu Nhat
290
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